

ORDER BELOW EXH.16
IN CIVIL M.A. NO.16/2025

In order to bring of the reliefs under one roof, the amendment application is allowed.

Vita.

Date- 07.03.2026.

(A. R. Malvade)

Civil Judge, Senior Division, Vita,
Tal.Khanapur, Dist.Sangli.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that, the contents of this P.D.F file are same, word to word, as per the dictation.

Name of Stenographer:	S.V. Gaikwad, (Grade-II)
Name of the Court -	Civil Judge, Senior Division, Vita.
Date of pronouncement -	07.03.2026
Order signed by the Presiding Officer on -	07.03.2026
Order uploaded on -	07.03.2026