

Vinod Soutaram Aahuja etc.

V/s.

No one

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 01 IN
Marriage Petition No. 16/2025

Kept along with Exh. 1.

Vita.

Date: 07.03.2026

(A.R.Malvade)

Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita

Vinod Soutaram Aahuja etc.

V/s.

No one

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 18 IN
Marriage Petition No. 16/2025

Seen.

Vita.

Date: 07.03.2026

(A.R.Malvade)

Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita